
Year: 2022
Make: Chevrolet
Model: Trax AWD 4dr LS
VIN: KL7CJNSM8NB548201

Engine: 4 Cylinder Engine
Transmission: 6-SPEED AUTOMATIC
Exterior: Summit White (GAZ)
Interior: Jet Black

SAFETY
· 3 Years of Remote Access The Remote
Access Plan gives you simplified remote
control of your properly equipped vehicle
and unlocks a variety of great features in
your myChevrolet mobile app. See
dealer for details
· Tire Pressure Monitor System
· Door locks, rear child security
· LATCH system , for child restraint seats
· Seat belt pretensioners, driver and
front passenger, dual
· Seat belts, 3-point rear, all seating
positions
· Rear Vision Camera
· OnStar and Chevrolet connected
services capable
· Airbags, 10 total frontal and knee for
driver and front passenger, side-impact
seat-mounted and roof rail for front and
rear outboard seating positions, includes
Passenger Sensing System
· Daytime Running Lamps, reduced
intensity low beam
· StabiliTrak, stability control system
includes Traction Control

INTERIOR
· Chevrolet Connected Access capable
· Lighting, cargo area
· Cargo tie downs, 4
· Cargo storage, tray under rear floor
· Shift knob, satin silver and chrome
· Lighting, interior with front reading
lights and dome light
· Assist handles, driver, front passenger
and rear outboard includes coat hooks
on rear handles
· Visors, driver and front passenger
vanity mirrors, covered
· Mirror, inside rearview manual
day/night
· Power outlet, auxiliary, 12-volt
· Cup holders, 4 in front console and 2 in
rear center armrest
· Defogger, rear-window, electric
· Heater duct, rear, floor
· Air filter, particle
· Temperature sensor, outside
· Heater, electric
· Air conditioning, single-zone manual
· Theft-deterrent system, unauthorized
entry
· Windows, power with driver Express-
Up/Down and front passenger and rear
Express-Down
· Keys, foldable
· Remote Keyless Entry with panic alarm
· Door locks, power programmable
· Compass display located in the Driver
Information Center
· Speedometer, miles/kilometers
· Driver Information Center 3.5"
monochrome display with True White
back lighting and digital readouts,
including speedometer, odometer, trip
odometer and fuel gauge
· Instrumentation with analog
speedometer and tachometer
· Steering wheel controls, mounted audio
and phone interface controls
· Steering column, manual tilt and
telescoping

· Steering wheel, 3-spoke, urethane
· Floor mats, color-keyed and carpeted
front and rear
· Seat, rear 60/40 split-bench, folding
· Armrest, driver seat
· Head restraints, 2-way adjustable , front
· Map pocket, front passenger seatback
· Map pocket, driver seatback
· Seat adjuster, front passenger 2-way
manual
· Seat adjuster, driver 4-way manual
· Seat trim, cloth
· Seats, front bucket with driver power
lumbar

ENTERTAINMENT
· Audio system feature, USB ports with
auxiliary input jack
· Wi-Fi Hotspot capable
· SiriusXM Radio enjoy a Platinum Plan
trial subscription with over 150 channels
including commercial-free music, plus
sports, news and entertainment. Plus
listening on the SiriusXM app, online and
at home on compatible connected devices
is included, so you'll hear the best
SiriusXM has to offer, anywhere life takes
you. Welcome to the world of SiriusXM
· Audio system feature, 6-speaker system
· Audio system, Chevrolet Infotainment
System with 7" diagonal color touch-
screen, AM/FM stereo voice pass-through
technology, includes Bluetooth streaming
audio for music and select phones;
featuring Android Auto and Apple CarPlay
capability for compatible phone

EXTERIOR
· Liftgate, rear applique, body-color
· Door handles, body-color
· Wiper, rear intermittent
· Wipers, front intermittent
· Glass, solar absorbing
· Windshield, acoustic laminated
· Windshield, solar absorbing
· Mirrors, outside power-adjustable, body-
color, manual-folding with Black base
· Tail lamps, sculpted
· Headlamps, halogen reflector with
automatic on/off
· Moldings, Anthracite bodyside
· Moldings, beltline side glass
· Tire, compact spare
· Wheel, spare, 16" steel
· Tires, P205/70R16 all-season, blackwall
· Wheels, 16" aluminum

MECHANICAL
· Mechanical jack with tools
· Brakes, 4-wheel antilock, 4-wheel disc
· Steering, power, non-variable ratio,
electric
· Suspension, Ride and Handling
· Alternator, 130 amps
· Battery, 60AH
· Chassis, all-wheel drive
· Axle, 3.53 final drive ratio

CITY MPG

23
HIGHWAY MPG

30
Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New
MSRP $22,320.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS
[FE9] Emissions, Federal Requirements $0
[FXH] Axle, 3.53 Final Drive Ratio $0
[1LS] LS Preferred Equipment Group

Standard Equipment
$0

[GAZ] Summit White $0
[AFJ] Jet Black, Cloth Seat Trim $0
[PDT] Tint And Cruise Package

(AKO) deep-tinted
rear windows and liftgate glass and (K34)cruise control
liftgate glass
(K34) cruise control

$495

[AKO] Glass, Deep Tinted, Rear Windows
And Liftgate

included

[VK3] License Plate Bracket, Front $40
[BTV] Remote Vehicle Starter System $300
[K34] Cruise Control, Electronic,
Automatic

included

Original Shipping Charge $1,195
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW) $24,350.00
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